La Pérgola

Starters
Caprese Salad

Fresh arugula, finely sliced tomato, buffalo mozzarella, and basil oil.

La Pergola Salad

Fresh arugula, cherry tomato, parmesan cheese flakes, cheese pearls of goat
stuffed with quince and fig.

Caesar Salad

Fresh romaine lettuce, grilled chicken breast, cherry tomato, bread croutons,
slices of parmesan cheese, seasoned with classic homemade caesar sauce.
Available with grilled prawns.

Prawn & Tuna Salad

Fresh lettuce, tomato, avocado, orange, seasoned with a vinaigrette of Dijon mustard & orange.

Mozzarella Fingers

Chicken Fingers

Creams and Soups
Soup or Cream of the Day

Seafood Soup

Pasta
Spaghetti Beef Bolognese

Carbonara with Beef Bacon
Beef Lasagne

Chef's Fettuccine

Chicken cubes sautéed in provence butter herbs, mushrooms with basil, and truffle cream.

Filetto Rigatonis with Basil Chiffonade
Gamberi Spaghetti
Linguinis with Sirloin Beef and Truffle Cream

Fettuccine Frutti di Mare

Fish
Grilled Salmon Loin

With dill butter, capers and lemon.

Crilled Sea Bass & King Prawn "Alanda"
Grilled fillet of sea bass and king prawn, served on slices of sauteed baby potatoes with
provencal herbs and black olive powder.

Meats

Grilled Entrecote
Served with sautéed mushrooms and asparagus.

Sirloin Beef Medallion
Served with sautéed mushrooms and asparagus.

Sides to choose from: homemade fries, sauteed baby potatoes with provencal herbs, or mashed potatoes.

17,25€

19,50€

19,50€

19,50€

13,50€
13,50€

13,50€
15,00€

19,50€
19,50€
19,50€
20,00€

19,50€
22,50€
26,00€
26,00€

32,00€

31,50€

3550€

37,50€



La Pergola

Sandwich and Burgers

Tuna Sandwich

Tuna loin, red onion, tomato, homemade mayonnaise, lettuce on white
or wholemeal bread of your choice.

Alanda Cheese Steak

Crilled sirloin steak with sweet chili sauce, sautéed mushrooms, caramelized onion
and cheese served on baguette bread.

Club Sandwich

Sliced chicken breast, beef bacon, gouda cheese, fried egg, lettuce, tomato
and choice of white or wholemeal bread.

Crispy Chicken Chef Burger
Breaded chicken breast with nachos, served with cheddar cheese, guacamole
and jalapenos, on lettuce and mayonnaise with brioche bread.

Alanda Burger

180-gram beef burger with lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion, cheddar cheese,
bacon veal, pickles, and brioche bread.

All of our sandwiches and burgers are served with homemade fries and coleslaw.

Homemade pizzas

Margherita

Tomato sauce base, mozzarella, and fresh basil.

Alanda

Cream and lime sauce base, mozzarella, smoked salmon, arugula, and parmesan.

Monte

Tomato sauce base, mozzarella, fresh mushrooms, courgette slices, roasted
aubergines, artichokes, and fresh tomatoes.

BBQ

Tomato sauce base, mozzarella, minced beef, mushrooms, and BBQ sauce.

Gamberi
Tomato sauce base, mozzarella, marinated prawns in herbs, and chili oil.

Hawaii
Tomato sauce base, mozzarella, smoked turkey, and fresh pineapple.

La Pérgola

Tomato sauce base, mozzarella, fresh tomato, buffalo mozzarella, and fresh basil.

Caprichosa

Tomato base, mozzarella, marinated chicken breast, mushrooms, and black olives.

Pizza Pepperoni Halal

Tomato base, mozzarella and Halal pepperoni.

19,50€

23,50€

20,50€

22,50€

23,50€

19,50€

21,50€

21,50€

21,50€

21,50€

21,50€

21,50€

21,50€

21,50€

Rates are tax included. The ingredients used are Halal.



La Pergola

Children's Menu

Chicken Fingers with Homemade French Fries
Rigattons with Cheese

Children's Burger

Spaghetti with Neapolitan Sauce

Spaghetti with Bolognese Sauce

Desserts

Cheese Cake with Strawberry Culis
Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream
Fresh Seasonal Fruits

Fresh Premium Seasonal Fruits

Rates are tax included. The ingredients used are Halal.

13,50€

13,50€

13,50€

15,50€

15,50€

10,50€

10,50€

14,00€

23,00€



Beverages:

Mineral water 0,5]
Mineral water 1l

Soft drinks

Red bull

Bottled juice

Iced slush

Cerveza Heineken 0,0

Natural juices:
Orange juice
Super Detox
Carrot twist

Kiwi Burst
Hydrator
Burning Man
Strawberry Rush

Milkshakes

Virgin Cocktails:
Strawberry Colada
Pineapple Colada
Mojito

Bloody Mary
Melon Colada
Tropical Coco
Passion

Shirley Temple
Kiwi Mint

Sex on the Beach

Coffees and teas:
Expresso
Expresso Double
Latte
Cappuccino
White Coffee
American

Hot Chocolate
Infusions

Snacks:
Potato Chips
Chocolate Bars

La Pergola

4,00€
6,00€
4,00€
500€
4,00€
7,00€
4,50€

550€
7,50€
7,50€
7,50€
7,50€
7,50€
7,50€

7,50€

8,50€
8,50€
8,50€
8,50€
8,50€
8,50€
8,50€
8,50€
8,50€
8,50€

4,00€
4,50€
4,50€
4,50€
4,00€
4,00€
4,00€
4,00€

3,50€
3,50€

Rates are tax included.



