Starters		
Caprese Salad Fresh arugula, finely sliced tomato, buffalo mozzarella, and basil oil.	17,25€	
La Pergola Salad Fresh arugula, cherry tomato, parmesan cheese flakes, cheese pearls of goat stuffed with quince and fig.	19,50€	
Caesar Salad Fresh romaine lettuce, grilled chicken breast, cherry tomato, bread croutons, slices of parmesan cheese, seasoned with classic homemade caesar sauce. Available with grilled prawns.	19,50€	
Prawn & Tuna Salad Fresh lettuce, tomato, avocado, orange, seasoned with a vinaigrette of Dijon mustard & orange.	19,50€	
Mozzarella Fingers	13,50€	
Chicken Fingers	13,50€	
Creams and Soups		
Soup or Cream of the Day	13,50€	
Seafood Soup	15,00€	
Pasta		
Spaghetti Beef Bolognese	19,50€	
Carbonara with Beef Bacon	19,50€	
Beef Lasagne	19,50€	
Chef's Fettuccine Chicken cubes sautéed in provençe butter herbs, mushrooms with basil, and truffle cream.	20,00€	
Filetto Rigatonis with Basil Chiffonade	19,50€	
Gamberi Spaghetti	22,50€	
Linguinis with Sirloin Beef and Truffle Cream	26,00€	
Fettuccine Frutti di Mare	26,00€	
Fish		
Grilled Salmon Loin With dill butter, capers and lemon.	32,00€	
Grilled Sea Bass & King Prawn "Alanda" Grilled fillet of sea bass and king prawn, served on slices of sauteed baby potatoes with provençal herbs and black olive powder.	31,50€	
Meats		
Grilled Entrecote Served with sautéed mushrooms and asparagus.	35,50€	

Sirloin Beef Medallion Served with sautéed mushrooms and asparagus.

Sides to choose from: homemade fries, sauteed baby potatoes with provençal herbs, or mashed potatoes.

37,50€

### Sandwich and Burgers

Tuna Sandwich Tuna loin, red onion, tomato, homemade mayonnaise, lettuce on white or wholemeal bread of your choice.	19,50€
Alanda Cheese Steak Grilled sirloin steak with sweet chili sauce, sautéed mushrooms, caramelized onion and cheese served on baguette bread.	23,50€
Club Sandwich Sliced chicken breast, beef bacon, gouda cheese, fried egg, lettuce, tomato and choice of white or wholemeal bread.	20,50€
Crispy Chicken Chef Burger Breaded chicken breast with nachos, served with cheddar cheese, guacamole and jalapeños, on lettuce and mayonnaise with brioche bread.	22,50€
Alanda Burger 180-gram beef burger with lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion, cheddar cheese, bacon veal, pickles, and brioche bread.	23,50€

All of our sandwiches and burgers are served with homemade fries and coleslaw.

#### Homemade pizzas

Margherita Tomato sauce base, mozzarella, and fresh basil.	19,50€
Alanda Cream and lime sauce base, mozzarella, smoked salmon, arugula, and parmesan.	21,50€
Monte Tomato sauce base, mozzarella, fresh mushrooms, courgette slices, roasted aubergines, artichokes, and fresh tomatoes.	21,50€
BBQ Tomato sauce base, mozzarella, minced beef, mushrooms, and BBQ sauce.	21,50€
Gamberi Tomato sauce base, mozzarella, marinated prawns in herbs, and chili oil.	21,50€
Hawaii Tomato sauce base, mozzarella, smoked turkey, and fresh pineapple.	21,50€
La Pérgola Tomato sauce base, mozzarella, fresh tomato, buffalo mozzarella, and fresh basil.	21,50€
Caprichosa Tomato base, mozzarella, marinated chicken breast, mushrooms, and black olives.	21,50€
Pizza Pepperoni Halal Tomato base, mozzarella and Halal pepperoni.	21,50€

### Children's Menu

Chicken Fingers with Homemade French Fries	13,50€
Rigattons with Cheese	13,50€
Children's Burger	13,50€
Spaghetti with Neapolitan Sauce	15,50€
Spaghetti with Bolognese Sauce	15,50€

#### Desserts

Cheese Cake with Strawberry Culis	10,50€
Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream	10,50€
Fresh Seasonal Fruits	14,00€
Fresh Premium Seasonal Fruits	23,00€

<b>Beverages:</b> Mineral water 0,5l Mineral water 1l	4,00€
Soft drinks	6,00€
Red bull	4,00€ 5.00€
Bottled juice	5,00€ 4 00€
Iced slush	4,00€ 7,00€
Cerveza Heineken 0,0	7,00€ 4,50€
	4,500
Natural juices:	
Orange juice	5,50€
Super Detox	5,50€ 7,50€
Carrot twist	7,50€ 7,50€
Kiwi Burst	7,50€ 7,50€
Hydrator	7,50€ 7,50€
Burning Man	7,50€ 7,50€
Strawberry Rush	7,50€ 7,50€
	,,000
Milkshakes	7,50€
	,,000
Virgin Cocktails:	
Strawberry Colada	8,50€
Pineapple Colada	8,50€
Mojito	8,50€
Bloody Mary	8,50€
Melon Colada	8,50€
Tropical Coco	8,50€
Passion	, 8,50€
Shirley Temple	,, 8,50€
Kiwi Mint	, 8,50€
Sex on the Beach	, 8,50€
	·
Coffees and teas:	
Expresso	4,00€
Expresso Double	4,50€
Latte	4,50€
Cappuccino	4,50€
White Coffee	4,00€
American	4,00€
Hot Chocolate	4,00€
Infusions	4,00€
Snacks:	
Potato Chips	3,50€
Chocolate Bars	3,50€